2012 NICKEL A MEAL REPORT

2011 CARRYOVER FUNDS
Used to fund Spring 2012 Regional Grants and
to Supersize 2012 Souper Bowl of Caring

2012 NICKEL A MEAL CONTRIBUTIONS

International Programs (55%)

Regional Programs (40%)

Administration/Education (5%) (unused funds revert to International)

INTERNATIONAL GRANTS ALLOCATED

Malawi:
Nkhoma Ophan Project: Seeds and fertilizer for caregivers of AIDS orphans
Nkhoma Hospital Children's Ward Food

TOTAL
REGIONAL GRANTS ALLOCATED

Catawba County HOPE

Cherokee County Sharing Center

Clay County Food Pantry

Dulatown Presbyterian Church

Linc Home Meals Program

Loving Food Resources

Northminster Presbyterian Church

Pleasant View Baptist Church Heart Life

Storehouse Pantry

The Welcome Table

Third Street Presbyterian Church "Pack a Sack" Program"
2012 Supersize Souper Bowl of Caring (total $12,233.45 - paid from carryover funds)

TOTAL

ADMINISTRATION/EDUCATION ALLOCATED

Balance remaining for International Grants
Balance remaining for Regional Grants
Balance remaining for Admin/Education

TOTAL

27,411.00

56,774.77
41,290.74
5,161.34

103,226.85

11,930.75
11,930.74

23,861.49

1,177.55
4,500.00
4,173.40
2,500.00
3,825.00
4,173.41
1,000.00
1,632.00
4,500.00
2,550.00
2,500.00
12,233.45

44,764.81

32,913.28
23,936.93
5,161.34

62,011.55



