## **2012 NICKEL A MEAL REPORT**

2011 CARRYOVER FUNDS Used to fund Spring 2012 Regional Grants and to Supersize 2012 Souper Bowl of Caring	27,411.00
2012 NICKEL A MEAL CONTRIBUTIONS International Programs (55%) Regional Programs (40%) Administration/Education (5%) (unused funds revert to International)	56,774.77 41,290.74 5,161.34 103,226.85
INTERNATIONAL GRANTS ALLOCATED	
Malawi:  Nkhoma Ophan Project: Seeds and fertilizer for caregivers of AIDS orphans Nkhoma Hospital Children's Ward Food	11,930.75 11,930.74
TOTAL	23,861.49
REGIONAL GRANTS ALLOCATED	
Catawba County HOPE Cherokee County Sharing Center Clay County Food Pantry Dulatown Presbyterian Church Linc Home Meals Program Loving Food Resources Northminster Presbyterian Church Pleasant View Baptist Church Heart Life Storehouse Pantry The Welcome Table Third Street Presbyterian Church "Pack a Sack" Program" 2012 Supersize Souper Bowl of Caring (total \$12,233.45 - paid from carryover funds)	1,177.55 4,500.00 4,173.40 2,500.00 3,825.00 4,173.41 1,000.00 1,632.00 4,500.00 2,550.00 2,500.00 12,233.45
ADMINISTRATION/EDUCATION ALLOCATED	
Balance remaining for International Grants Balance remaining for Regional Grants Balance remaining for Admin/Education  TOTAL	32,913.28 23,936.93 5,161.34 62,011.55
TOTAL	02,011.33